Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
FR-D720S-014-EC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number fr-d720s-014-ec
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.85 kgs
Voltage 200 V
Product Type Inverter
Signal Level 200 V
Current 1.4 A
Horsepower 4 HP
Description
FR-D720S-014-EC | Mitsubishi, FR Series, 0.2 kW, 200 to 240 V, 1.4 A, 68 x 80.5 x 128 mm
| Brand / Manufacturer: Mitsubishi | product type: Inverter Drive | power classification:
0.2 kW | supply voltage: 200 to 240 V | current rating: 1.4 A | series: FR | level of
security: IP20 | Size: 68 x 80.5 x 128 mm | mass: 0.5 kg